6.045.0
CTV Motor Side Drive / CTV Umlenkriementrieb
LINEAR UNITS
LINEAREINHEITEN
The specifications in order to improve the products in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
Technische Änderungen die der Produktinnovation dienen, bleiben uns vorbehalten. Für Druckfehler übernehmen wir keine Haftung.
STRUCTURAL DESIGN / AUFBAU
1 -  / Abdeckung

1,950
9,04
HOW TO ORDER / BESTELLBEISPIEL
MSD CTV 110 MSM040B- -
Linear Unit / Lineareinheit:
CTV 110
CTV 145
Motor Side Drive /
Umlenkriementrieb:
D -
 Installation position of MSD / Anbauposition von MSD:
 U : Up / Oben
 D : Down / Unten
 R : Right / Rechts
 L : Left / Links
1 -
 Gear ratio / Untersetzung:
 1 : i=1
Up / Oben
Down / Unten
R
ig
h
t
/
R
e
ch
ts
L
e
ft
 /
 L
in
ks
 Installation position of MSD / MSD Anbauposition
D
Down / Unten
U
Up / Oben
R
Right / Rechts
L
Left / Links
Linear Units
Lineareinheit
Motor type / Motor typ:
According to customer’s specification / Kundenseitig spezifiziert
Hypex
FIXING SYSTEM / VERBINDUNGSSYSTEM
7.000.0
Accessories / Zubehör
LINEAR UNITS
LINEAREINHEITEN
The specifications in order to improve the products in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
Technische Änderungen die der Produktinnovation dienen, bleiben uns vorbehalten. Für Druckfehler übernehmen wir keine Haftung.
General / Allgemein
The modules are mounted by
using fixtures which are placed
in the slot on the side of the
profile.
Lineareinheiten werden durch in
der Seitenprofilnut eingesetzte.
e befestigt. Spannstück
Linear Unit must be
mounted by the
aluminium profile!
Die Befestigung der
Lineareinheit erfolgt
am Aluminiumprofil!
MTJ, MRJ, MTV
MTJ ECO